
Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Herrar

Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

20 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : clubs

20 qualifiers

Round No 2

20 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : clubs

20 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Herrar

Original ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club number

1 RIZELL Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 1
2 FLYBORG Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2
3 LÖF Jesper SWE HFS HALMSTAD 3
3 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR 3
5 MARTIN Julius SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 5
6 THORNÉR Daniel SWE KFK KALMAR 6
7 RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 8
8 BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA 10
9 SAND Robin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 11
10 BELL Karen DEN FKM KOBENHAV 99
10 EIERMANN Birgit GER FFF STOCKHOLM 99
10 GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 99
10 HØYRUP NIELSEN Hasse DEN FKM KOBENHAV 99
10 JENSEN Lene DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 99
10 LAWTON Josefina DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 99
10 LINDQUIST Christian SWE MF19 MALMÖ 99
10 LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRON 99
10 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE HFS HALMSTAD 99
10 PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN FKM KOBENHAV 99
10 THILO Rebecca DEN FKM KOBENHAV 99
21 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 99
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Herrar

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: BAN-WRABEL Csaba SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
RIZELL Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1
LINDQUIST Christian SWE MF19 MALMÖ  2  2  V  V  1  2 0,333 -7 17 5
BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA  0  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 8 23 3
GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  1  4  0  V  2  2 0,167 -12 14 6
THILO Rebecca DEN FKM KOBENHAV  0  0  1  1  0  1 0,000 -27 3 7
THORNÉR Daniel SWE KFK KALMAR  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 2
JENSEN Lene DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  0  V  2  V  V  4 0,500 1 21 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BELL Karen DEN FKM KOBENHAV  2  2  3  2  0  2 0,000 -19 11 7
MARTIN Julius SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE HFS HALMSTAD  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 29 2
PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN FKM KOBENHAV  V  0  3  2  3  V 0,333 -5 18 5
SAND Robin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  1  4  V  0  V 0,500 -3 20 4
FLYBORG Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  2  2  V  V  V 0,667 10 24 3
LAWTON Josefina DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  0  3  0  4  1 0,167 -14 13 6

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: ENARSSON Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
EIERMANN Birgit GER FFF STOCKHOLM  4  X  1  V  0  V 0,400 -5 15 4
LÖF Jesper SWE HFS HALMSTAD  V  X  4  V  3  V 0,600 4 22 3
SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  X  4  2  V 0,600 6 21 2
LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRON  4  2  X  V  2  4 0,200 -7 17 5
RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  X  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
HØYRUP NIELSEN Hasse DEN FKM KOBENHAV  1  2  X  0  V  3 0,200 -13 11 6
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Herrar

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group club

1 RIZELL Simon SWE 1,000 24 30 qualifier GFK GÖTEBORG
2 MARTIN Julius SWE 1,000 21 30 qualifier GFK GÖTEBORG
3 RIZELL Josef SWE 1,000 15 25 qualifier GFK GÖTEBORG
4 THORNÉR Daniel SWE 0,833 13 28 qualifier KFK KALMAR
5 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE 0,833 10 29 qualifier HFS HALMSTAD
6 FLYBORG Ludvig SWE 0,667 10 24 qualifier ÄFK STOCKHOLM
7 BLADIN Jonathan SWE 0,667 8 23 qualifier EGF SOLNA
8 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE 0,600 6 21 qualifier KFK KALMAR
9 LÖF Jesper SWE 0,600 4 22 qualifier HFS HALMSTAD
10 JENSEN Lene DEN 0,500 1 21 qualifier FKT KOBENHAVN
11 SAND Robin SWE 0,500 -3 20 qualifier GFK GÖTEBORG
12 EIERMANN Birgit GER 0,400 -5 15 qualifier FFF STOCKHOLM
13 PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN 0,333 -5 18 qualifier FKM KOBENHAV
14 LINDQUIST Christian SWE 0,333 -7 17 qualifier MF19 MALMÖ
15 LÖFMARK Linn SWE 0,200 -7 17 qualifier FKC KARLSKRON
16 HØYRUP NIELSEN Hasse DEN 0,200 -13 11 qualifier FKM KOBENHAV
17 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 0,167 -12 14 qualifier GFK GÖTEBORG
18 LAWTON Josefina DEN 0,167 -14 13 qualifier FKT KOBENHAVN
19 BELL Karen DEN 0,000 -19 11 qualifier FKM KOBENHAV
20 THILO Rebecca DEN 0,000 -27 3 qualifier FKM KOBENHAV
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Herrar

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  9
Referee: BAN-WRABEL Csaba SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
THILO Rebecca DEN FKM KOBENHAVN  0  1  0  2  0  0 0,000 -27 3 7
GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  0  V  0  0  1 0,333 -13 11 5
EIERMANN Birgit GER FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  1  3  2 0,500 3 21 4
PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN FKM KOBENHAVN  V  4  2  4  2  1 0,167 -7 18 6
RIZELL Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 15 28 2
BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  1  2 0,667 8 23 3
FLYBORG Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  10
Referee: ENARSSON Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
SAND Robin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  3  V  1  1  V  V 0,500 2 20 4
MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE HFS HALMSTAD  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
LINDQUIST Christian SWE MF19 MALMÖ  0  1  0  4  V  2 0,167 -14 12 6
MARTIN Julius SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 28 2
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR  V  3  V  3  V  V 0,667 10 26 3
BELL Karen DEN FKM KOBENHAVN  3  0  1  4  1  1 0,000 -20 10 7
LAWTON Josefina DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  0  0  V  0  0  V 0,333 -13 10 5

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  11
Referee: KANIKOWSKI Andrzej SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
THORNÉR Daniel SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1
JENSEN Lene DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  2  V  0  V  1 0,400 -4 13 4
LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRONA  4  1  3  V  4 0,200 -5 17 5
LÖF Jesper SWE HFS HALMSTAD  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 21 2
HØYRUP NIELSEN Hasse DEN FKM KOBENHAVN  3  1  2  0  2 0,000 -17 8 6
RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  3  V  V  2  V 0,600 3 20 3
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Herrar

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS

1 RIZELL Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,917 39 58
2 MARTIN Julius SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,917 36 58
3 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE HFS HALMSTAD 0,917 30 59
4 THORNÉR Daniel SWE KFK KALMAR 0,909 25 53
5 FLYBORG Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0,833 31 54
6 RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,800 18 45
7 LÖF Jesper SWE HFS HALMSTAD 0,700 15 43
8 BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA 0,667 16 46
9 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR 0,636 16 47
10 SAND Robin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,500 -1 40
11 EIERMANN Birgit GER FFF STOCKHOLM 0,455 -2 36
12 JENSEN Lene DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0,455 -3 34
13 PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN FKM KOBENHAV 0,250 -12 36
14 LINDQUIST Christian SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0,250 -21 29
15 GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,250 -25 25
16 LAWTON Josefina DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0,250 -27 23
17 LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRON 0,200 -12 34
18 HØYRUP NIELSEN Hasse DEN FKM KOBENHAV 0,100 -30 19
19 BELL Karen DEN FKM KOBENHAV 0,000 -39 21
20 THILO Rebecca DEN FKM KOBENHAV 0,000 -54 6
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Damer

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Damer

page 1/1

1 EIERMANN Birgit GER

Tableau of 8

8 THILO Rebecca DEN    15/0

5 LÖFMARK Linn SWE

4 LAWTON Josefina DEN    11/10

3 GILLJAM Patricia SWE

6 PALLESEN Kirste DEN    15/11

7 BELL Karen DEN

2 JENSEN Lene DEN    15/11

EIERMANN Birgit

Semi-finals

LÖFMARK Linn
   15/10

PALLESEN Kirste

JENSEN Lene
   15/11

LÖFMARK Linn

Final

JENSEN Lene

   15/5
LÖFMARK Linn



Coupe de Helsingborg

Seniorer Florett Damer

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRON SWE

2 JENSEN Lene FKT KOBENHAVN DEN

3 EIERMANN Birgit FFF STOCKHOLM GER

3 PALLESEN Kirsten Siig FKM KOBENHAV DEN

5 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

6 LAWTON Josefina FKT KOBENHAVN DEN

7 BELL Karen FKM KOBENHAV DEN

8 THILO Rebecca FKM KOBENHAV DEN
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